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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Phil Young             M3039         1/21    5:20       16:31
2     Jay Schalk             M3039         2/21    6:04       18:49
3     Luke Knepp             M19UN         1/60    6:16       19:24
4     David Boetger          M19UN         2/60    6:39       20:35
5     Ben Krogman            M19UN         3/60    6:41       20:41
6     Vicente Rivera         M4049         1/28    6:43       20:48
7     Brian Jacob            M4049         2/28    6:45       20:55
8     Ryan Sickler           M3039         3/21    6:47       20:59
9     Kyle Anderson          M19UN         4/60    6:48       21:04
10    Maddy Minard           F19UN         1/90    6:53       21:19
11    Mallory Lafever        F19UN         2/90    6:53       21:19
12    Abigail Riley          F19UN         3/90    6:54       21:21
13    Tim Lofgren            M4049         3/28    6:56       21:28
14    Jacob Knepp            M19UN         5/60    7:14       22:25
15    Lauren Buechel         F19UN         4/90    7:16       22:30
16    Manuel Alberto Diaz Ol M2029          1/6    7:23       22:52
17    George Pauwels         M19UN         6/60    7:24       22:57
18    Lucas Reeder           M19UN         7/60    7:31       23:18
19    Joe Knepp              M19UN         8/60    7:32       23:19
20    Jason Vanderweele      M4049         4/28    7:33       23:24
21    Rachel Gotto           F3039         1/37    7:34       23:27
22    Timothy Chi            M3039         4/21    7:35       23:29
23    Logan Anderson         M19UN         9/60    7:37       23:37
24    Robert Vining          M5059         1/17    7:40       23:45
25    Mark Mensen            M4049         5/28    7:41       23:47
26    Dan Scott              M5059         2/17    7:45       24:02
27    Luke Hoskins           M19UN        10/60    7:50       24:17
28    Emily See              F19UN         5/90    7:51       24:19
29    Matt Pischke           M19UN        11/60    7:51       24:20
30    Michael Neighbor       M4049         6/28    7:52       24:23
31    Barbara Gomez          F4049         1/33    7:52       24:24
32    Marc Hoskins           M4049         7/28    7:56       24:33
33    Amanda Milne           F2029         1/18    7:59       24:43
34    Priscilla Jackson      F5059         1/23    7:59       24:44
35    Pranav Suresh          M19UN        12/60    8:00       24:47
36    Chloe Greig            F19UN         6/90    8:00       24:48
37    Genavieve German       F19UN         7/90    8:00       24:48
38    Jeremy Bowling         M3039         5/21    8:04       25:01
39    Jack Hammes            M19UN        13/60    8:05       25:02
40    Grant Harrison         M19UN        14/60    8:05       25:03
41    Ava Sorgenfrey         F19UN         8/90    8:06       25:06
42    Lydia Sommer           F19UN         9/90    8:07       25:07
43    Sally Weiland          F3039         2/37    8:08       25:10
44    Harrison Fierce        M19UN        15/60    8:09       25:16
45    Sydney Brandmeyer      F19UN        10/90    8:10       25:17
46    Andrew Dooley          M19UN        16/60    8:11       25:22
47    Holyn Doran            F19UN        11/90    8:14       25:32
48    Matthew Bender         M19UN        17/60    8:15       25:34
49    Landon Wiese           M19UN        18/60    8:15       25:35
50    Clare Basala                          0/0    8:15       25:35
51    Deven Reeder           F19UN        12/90    8:16       25:36
52    Tessa Brinkhof         F19UN        13/90    8:16       25:37
53    Justin Wiese           M3039         6/21    8:17       25:38
54    Brooke Lofgren         F19UN        14/90    8:17       25:39
55    Sarah Defauw           F19UN        15/90    8:18       25:43
56    Shannon Mullen         F19UN        16/90    8:19       25:45
57    Mark Gomez Jr          M3039         7/21    8:19       25:46
58    Addie Carlson          F19UN        17/90    8:21       25:53
59    Nikolas Kerr           M4049         8/28    8:22       25:54
60    Emily Ninotta          F3039         3/37    8:25       26:05
61    Audrey Scarlett        F19UN        18/90    8:26       26:08
62    Sophia Foad            F19UN        19/90    8:28       26:13
63    Caroline Christopherse F19UN        20/90    8:29       26:17
64    Maya Hartz             F19UN        21/90    8:29       26:17
65    Brayden Corcorah       M19UN        19/60    8:29       26:18
66    Hayden Evans           F19UN        22/90    8:29       26:18
67    Mark Meyers            M19UN        20/60    8:29       26:18
68    Jessica Yoder          F2029         2/18    8:30       26:21
69    Ali Mamros             F19UN        23/90    8:32       26:25
70    Aaron Wheeler          M3039         8/21    8:32       26:25
71    Alexa Minard           F19UN        24/90    8:33       26:28
72    Jacob Cox              M19UN        21/60    8:34       26:33
73    Alex Mayszak           M2029          2/6    8:35       26:35
74    Rylie Barber           F19UN        25/90    8:35       26:36
75    Gavin Barber           M19UN        22/60    8:35       26:36
76    Andrew Miller          M19UN        23/60    8:36       26:40
77    David Banian           M5059         3/17    8:39       26:47
78    Lindsay Ulloa          F3039         4/37    8:39       26:47
79    Beatrice Sears         F19UN        26/90    8:39       26:49
80    Ashlee Soultz          F19UN        27/90    8:40       26:50
81    Carol Schaab           F3039         5/37    8:40       26:50
82    Sherry Basham          F3039         6/37    8:42       26:58
83    Ella Rekow             F19UN        28/90    8:43       27:01
84    Thomas Davison         M5059         4/17    8:43       27:01
85    Madison Einck          F19UN        29/90    8:44       27:02
86    Paul Knepp             M4049         9/28    8:45       27:07
87    Ben McKnight           M3039         9/21    8:48       27:15
88    Kayci Gatlin           F19UN        30/90    8:49       27:19
89    Macey McKinnon         F19UN        31/90    8:50       27:21
90    Carrie Lupton          F3039         7/37    8:50       27:23
91    Raegan Stein           F19UN        32/90    8:50       27:23
92    John Bowyer            M3039        10/21    8:51       27:25
93    Ava Stigler            F19UN        33/90    8:52       27:27
94    Owen Jones             M19UN        24/60    8:52       27:28
95    Nick Murray            M19UN        25/60    8:52       27:29
96    Katie Adam             F2029         3/18    8:55       27:38
97    Kaidan Vanderweele     M19UN        26/60    8:56       27:41
98    Caden Prybil           M19UN        27/60    8:58       27:47
99    Delaney Fitzgerrel     F19UN        34/90    8:58       27:47
100   Marcus Brand           M3039        11/21    8:58       27:48
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101   Michael Scarlett       M4049        10/28    9:01       27:56
102   Tyler Nels             M19UN        28/60    9:01       27:56
103   Hope Christensen       F2029         4/18    9:01       27:57
104   Andrew Ward            M3039        12/21    9:02       28:01
105   Kyra Vanderweele       F19UN        35/90    9:03       28:02
106   Joe Adam               M6069          1/7    9:04       28:06
107   Carter Cox             M19UN        29/60    9:05       28:10
108   Tom Cox                M4049        11/28    9:06       28:12
109   Dillon Kraus           M19UN        30/60    9:11       28:28
110   Cristina Zimmerman     F4049         2/33    9:13       28:32
111   Larry Meyer            M6069          2/7    9:13       28:32
112   Ryan Simatovich        M19UN        31/60    9:16       28:42
113   David Canfield         M19UN        32/60    9:16       28:43
114   Katie Demuth           F3039         8/37    9:16       28:44
115   Dan Fish               M6069          3/7    9:16       28:44
116   Kelly Ormsby           F5059         2/23    9:18       28:49
117   Heidi Krafka           F4049         3/33    9:21       28:59
118   Jonathan Defauw        M19UN        33/60    9:21       28:59
119   Tom Kirkwood           M7079          1/5    9:23       29:06
120   Katie Hansen           F4049         4/33    9:25       29:10
121   Lauren McGovern        F19UN        36/90    9:25       29:11
122   Dylan Black            M3039        13/21    9:25       29:11
123   Dirk Mooy              M4049        12/28    9:25       29:11
124   Elizabeth Mooy         F19UN        37/90    9:25       29:11
125   Riya Bhandarkar        F19UN        38/90    9:30       29:26
126   Sarah Danielson        F19UN        39/90    9:30       29:26
127   Mariana Garza          F19UN        40/90    9:30       29:26
128   Kiley Ruge             F19UN        41/90    9:30       29:26
129   Emma Tews              F19UN        42/90    9:32       29:32
130   Caroline McCauley      F19UN        43/90    9:33       29:35
131   Scott Valleroy         M3039        14/21    9:36       29:45
132   Al Budelier            M4049        13/28    9:37       29:49
133   Emma Meade             F19UN        44/90    9:38       29:51
134   Kayleigh Early         F19UN        45/90    9:38       29:51
135   Jordan De Simone S     M19UN        34/60    9:43       30:05
136   Isabel Russmann        F19UN        46/90    9:43       30:06
137   Maya Johnson           F19UN        47/90    9:43       30:06
138   Claire Fields          F19UN        48/90    9:43       30:06
139   Megan Cox              F3039         9/37    9:43       30:06
140   Cameron Ruud           M19UN        35/60    9:45       30:14
141   Charlie Zimmerman      M19UN        36/60    9:46       30:15
142   Kelly Porschke         F3039        10/37    9:48       30:22
143   Patty Schwegler        F6069         1/15    9:48       30:23
144   John Mitchell          M5059         5/17    9:49       30:25
145   Stacy Mausser          F3039        11/37    9:52       30:34
146   Karla Krogman          F4049         5/33    9:52       30:34
147   Kaitlyn Evans          F19UN        49/90    9:52       30:36
148   Connor Hornbuckle      M19UN        37/60    9:53       30:36
149   Brynn Krafka           F19UN        50/90    9:54       30:39
150   Melissa Martinez       F4049         6/33    9:54       30:39
151   Dawn Dittmer           F5059         3/23    9:55       30:43
152   Lena Ahrens            F19UN        51/90    9:56       30:46
153   Finn McMillan          M19UN        38/60    9:56       30:48
154   Nick Myers             M3039        15/21   10:00       31:00
155   Carl Norlin            M6069          4/7   10:01       31:01
156   Scott Anderson         M4049        14/28   10:02       31:05
157   Bryson Prybil          M19UN        39/60   10:02       31:06
158   Milissa Hofmann        F5059         4/23   10:02       31:07
159   Jim McMillan           M5059         6/17   10:03       31:09
160   Jasmine Gilliam        F3039        12/37   10:03       31:09
161   Ron Crist              M4049        15/28   10:06       31:18
162   Kaitlin Paris          F2029         5/18   10:10       31:31
163   Dean Herrin            M6069          5/7   10:11       31:33
164   Carrie Helmle          F3039        13/37   10:14       31:41
165   Cole Halupnik          M19UN        40/60   10:16       31:49
166   Kris Magiera           F4049         7/33   10:16       31:50
167   Joette Strobbe         F4049         8/33   10:19       31:57
168   Donald Pankey          M7079          2/5   10:19       31:59
169   Chad Stamper           M4049        16/28   10:23       32:10
170   Bennett Brown          M19UN        41/60   10:25       32:16
171   Anne Colville          F6069         2/15   10:26       32:21
172   Jessica McMahon        F2029         6/18   10:27       32:22
173   Pam Eckman             F4049         9/33   10:28       32:24
174   Tara Smith-Prybil      F4049        10/33   10:28       32:24
175   Chris Jones            M4049        17/28   10:29       32:28
176   Pily Restrepo          F5059         5/23   10:31       32:35
177   Britta Lloyd           F19UN        52/90   10:32       32:39
178   Shawn Langan           M5059         7/17   10:32       32:39
179   Aryn Lloyd             F3039        14/37   10:33       32:40
180   Jacob Staszewski       M19UN        42/60   10:36       32:50
181   Brian Staszewski       M4049        18/28   10:39       33:00
182   Brenda Webster         F3039        15/37   10:41       33:08
183   Tiffany Lensch         F4049        11/33   10:42       33:08
184   Jordyn Drish           F19UN        53/90   10:42       33:08
185   Sam Christensen        F19UN        54/90   10:42       33:08
186   Rachel Bowling         F3039        16/37   10:42       33:10
187   Jennifer Halupnik      F4049        12/33   10:42       33:10
188   Kasey Adams            M2029          3/6   10:43       33:12
189   Edward Dooley          M3039        16/21   10:45       33:19
190   Macy Krafka            F19UN        55/90   10:45       33:20
191   Aiden Russell          M19UN        43/60   10:48       33:27
192   Alexis Horaney         F19UN        56/90   10:48       33:28
193   Caroline Corcoran      F19UN        57/90   10:48       33:29
194   Ella Jones             F19UN        58/90   10:48       33:29
195   Leigh-Ann Pendleton    F4049        13/33   10:49       33:31
196   Katie Selden           F4049        14/33   10:49       33:31
197   Mary Selden            F19UN        59/90   10:50       33:34
198   Janelle Langan         F4049        15/33   10:50       33:35
199   Jenny Parvin           F3039        17/37   10:52       33:39
200   Georgene Zust          F5059         6/23   10:59       34:01
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201   Katie Garner           F19UN        60/90   11:00       34:04
202   David Prochaska        M5059         8/17   11:01       34:10
203   Dean Kraus             M3039        17/21   11:04       34:17
204   Dave Capper            M5059         9/17   11:13       34:44
205   Abigail Selden         F19UN        61/90   11:18       35:00
206   Mya Christensen        F19UN        62/90   11:18       35:02
207   Jack Kilstrom          M19UN        44/60   11:20       35:07
208   Jaeda Bowling          F19UN        63/90   11:21       35:11
209   Ellen Chi              F6069         3/15   11:25       35:24
210   Eric Prybil            M4049        19/28   11:25       35:24
211   Griffin Prybil         M19UN        45/60   11:25       35:24
212   Gavin Russell          M19UN        46/60   11:26       35:26
213   Katey Harrison         F19UN        64/90   11:29       35:35
214   Rowena Napoles         F3039        18/37   11:30       35:37
215   Sara Russell           F3039        19/37   11:30       35:39
216   Zach Schneider         M19UN        47/60   11:31       35:40
217   Amanda Freudenberg     F3039        20/37   11:31       35:40
218   Kay Fix                F4049        16/33   11:31       35:42
219   Dylan Arndt            M19UN        48/60   11:32       35:44
220   David Smith            M4049        20/28   11:32       35:44
221   Ashton Wisneski        M19UN        49/60   11:32       35:45
222   Sarah Canfield         F19UN        65/90   11:33       35:47
223   Mike Porschke          M4049        21/28   11:36       35:55
224   Faitha Schrader        F4049        17/33   11:37       36:00
225   Myron Dent             M2029          4/6   11:39       36:07
226   Hannah Harrison        F19UN        66/90   11:39       36:07
227   Misti Ferguson         F3039        21/37   11:41       36:12
228   Kylie Hill             F3039        22/37   11:42       36:16
229   Leslie Aboud           F3039        23/37   11:42       36:16
230   Andy Recker            M3039        18/21   11:44       36:21
231   Julie Nelson           F4049        18/33   11:45       36:24
232   Danell Debacker        F4049        19/33   11:46       36:27
233   Kelly Lyons            F4049        20/33   11:46       36:28
234   Peggy Garner           F5059         7/23   11:47       36:31
235   Mike Garner            M4049        22/28   11:47       36:32
236   Nick Moffitt           M2029          5/6   11:51       36:44
237   Michael Bender         M19UN        50/60   11:52       36:47
238   Carsen Williams        M19UN        51/60   11:54       36:54
239   Brenda Thomas          F5059         8/23   11:58       37:03
240   Savana Stalkfleet      F19UN        67/90   12:06       37:31
241   Megan Wachendorf       F2029         7/18   12:07       37:33
242   Jessica Parker         F19UN        68/90   12:09       37:37
243   Alexis O'Callaghan     F2029         8/18   12:11       37:46
244   Carly Dobbs            F2029         9/18   12:16       38:01
245   Kevin Dobbs            M3039        19/21   12:16       38:01
246   Ashlyn Schmidt         F19UN        69/90   12:18       38:08
247   Adisson McCullough     F19UN        70/90   12:18       38:08
248   Jenny Rice             F4049        21/33   12:20       38:13
249   Michelle Vanderweele   F4049        22/33   12:21       38:17
250   Bri Burzynski          F2029        10/18   12:26       38:32
251   Tim Raymon             M5059        10/17   12:28       38:37
252   Brittany Uhle          F2029        11/18   12:28       38:38
253   Kaiden Valleroy        M19UN        52/60   12:29       38:40
254   Teegan Prybil          M19UN        53/60   12:32       38:51
255   Therese Smith          F6069         4/15   12:33       38:52
256   Kelly Arduser          F4049        23/33   12:37       39:06
257   Lisa Paper             F6069         5/15   12:38       39:07
258   Megan Schneider        F19UN        71/90   12:39       39:13
259   Renee Bodenschatz      F5059         9/23   12:42       39:20
260   Roshni Patel           F19UN        72/90   12:44       39:28
261   Cara Johnson           F19UN        73/90   12:48       39:39
262   Aslynn Brown           F19UN        74/90   12:48       39:40
263   Amanda Bert            F19UN        75/90   12:49       39:41
264   Jeffrey Bert           M5059        11/17   12:49       39:41
265   Kelly Robbins          F3039        24/37   12:52       39:51
266   John C Gardner         M80UP          1/1   12:53       39:57
267   Julie Circello         F6069         6/15   12:55       40:03
268   Angela Valleroy        F3039        25/37   12:56       40:04
269   Nancy Dorr             F7079          1/2   12:58       40:11
270   Emma Schrag            F19UN        76/90   13:03       40:27
271   Kyra Horaney           F19UN        77/90   13:05       40:33
272   Mary Jones             F5059        10/23   13:07       40:38
273   Matt Jones             M5059        12/17   13:08       40:42
274   Patrick Horaney        M5059        13/17   13:08       40:42
275   Ashley O'Callaghan     F2029        12/18   13:09       40:45
276   Dennis Moore           M7079          3/5   13:12       40:54
277   Amber Brereton         F3039        26/37   13:13       40:59
278   Laura Zimmerman        F3039        27/37   13:15       41:03
279   Levi Zimmerman         M19UN        54/60   13:15       41:03
280   Michelle Dooley        F4049        24/33   13:21       41:21
281   Megan Moffitt          F2029        13/18   13:21       41:23
282   Ella Schneider         F19UN        78/90   13:27       41:40
283   Michelle Houy          F5059        11/23   13:29       41:48
284   Jake Wachendorf        M2029          6/6   13:30       41:50
285   Jill Yates             F5059        12/23   13:30       41:51
286   Troy Mathis            M4049        23/28   13:33       41:59
287   Wylie Mathis           M19UN        55/60   13:33       42:00
288   Mac Rice               M4049        24/28   13:37       42:13
289   Kelly Meyer            F5059        13/23   13:37       42:13
290   Jessica Ludwig         F3039        28/37   13:42       42:26
291   Nicholas Ludwig        M3039        20/21   13:42       42:27
292   Tiffany Delashmutt     F3039        29/37   13:46       42:38
293   Doug Himmelman         M5059        14/17   13:47       42:43
294   Michael Tharp          M7079          4/5   13:48       42:45
295   Megan Mitchell         F19UN        79/90   13:49       42:50
296   Alexandra Zust         F2029        14/18   13:49       42:50
297   Tiffany Musick         F3039        30/37   13:51       42:56
298   Wendy Bloomhuff        F3039        31/37   13:51       42:56
299   Harper Musick          F19UN        80/90   13:51       42:56
300   Everleigh Bloomhuff    F19UN        81/90   13:51       42:56
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301   Carolyn Raymon         F19UN        82/90   13:52       42:59
302   Grace Davidson         F19UN        83/90   13:53       43:03
303   Michael Cleary         M19UN        56/60   13:55       43:08
304   Marilyn Tillotson      F6069         7/15   13:57       43:13
305   Evrett Grantham        M19UN        57/60   13:59       43:20
306   Emi Howard             F19UN        84/90   14:00       43:23
307   Marcus Brown           M19UN        58/60   14:01       43:27
308   Jean Roeder            F6069         8/15   14:06       43:42
309   Tami Peck              F5059        14/23   14:12       44:00
310   Hadley James           F19UN        85/90   14:17       44:15
311   Liz James              F3039        32/37   14:17       44:15
312   Elizabeth Matera       F5059        15/23   14:22       44:32
313   Tracy Rogers           F4049        25/33   14:22       44:33
314   Amy Crist              F4049        26/33   14:28       44:50
315   Blake Hinrichsen       M19UN        59/60   14:29       44:53
316   Kerrie Hinrichsen      F4049        27/33   14:33       45:05
317   Jamie Smith            F2029        15/18   14:33       45:05
318   William Tharp          M4049        25/28   14:46       45:46
319   Sima Patel             F4049        28/33   14:54       46:11
320   Sandi Schrag           F3039        33/37   15:02       46:36
321   Adri Schrag            F19UN        86/90   15:02       46:36
322   Bill Rider             M6069          6/7   15:06       46:47
323   Lynn Barker            F2029        16/18   15:06       46:47
324   Al Swanson             M6069          7/7   15:06       46:48
325   Erol Melik             M5059        15/17   15:07       46:51
326   Carol Harrison         F7079          2/2   15:09       46:56
327   Rebecca Craddick       F4049        29/33   15:11       47:03
328   Chelsea Ebert          F2029        17/18   15:17       47:20
329   Olivia Waletzko        F19UN        87/90   15:18       47:25
330   Finley Waletzko        M19UN        60/60   15:18       47:25
331   Kara Waletzko          F3039        34/37   15:18       47:26
332   Scott Waletzko         M3039        21/21   15:18       47:26
333   Kris Thomas            F4049        30/33   15:22       47:38
334   Tom Kellenberger       M4049        26/28   15:23       47:40
335   Robert McCauley        M5059        16/17   15:38       48:27
336   Chris Cashion          F4049        31/33   15:40       48:32
337   Lisa Weber             F5059        16/23   15:40       48:32
338   Jan Ebert              F6069         9/15   15:42       48:40
339   Joscelyn Welshons      F6069        10/15   15:43       48:41
340   Miranda Miller         F19UN        88/90   15:47       48:54
341   Elizabeth Bassett      F2029        18/18   15:48       48:59
342   Valle Hodgini          F5059        17/23   15:49       49:00
343   Patrick Wagner         M4049        27/28   15:56       49:24
344   Chris Paris            F6069        11/15   15:56       49:24
345   Morgan Miller          F19UN        89/90   15:58       49:30
346   Maria Frommelt         F19UN        90/90   15:59       49:33
347   Jane Wheeler           F3039        35/37   16:00       49:33
348   William Davidson       M4049        28/28   16:12       50:11
349   Allyson Davidson       F4049        32/33   16:12       50:11
350   Rachel Bradley         F3039        36/37   16:36       51:26
351   Vanessa Hier           F4049        33/33   16:38       51:33
352   Barbara Dewall         F5059        18/23   16:38       51:33
353   Amy Paul               F5059        19/23   16:44       51:52
354   Patty Herzberg         F5059        20/23   16:44       51:52
355   Jacqueline Berhenke    F5059        21/23   16:46       51:57
356   Jim Dalton             M7079          5/5   16:58       52:34
357   William McCullough     M5059        17/17   17:16       53:29
358   Sandy McIntyre         F6069        12/15   17:17       53:33
359   Cheri Thomas           F3039        37/37   17:17       53:33
360   Sally Christophersen   F6069        13/15   17:29       54:11
361   Cecilia Taylor         F5059        22/23   17:44       54:57
362   Lela Bieri             F5059        23/23   17:49       55:12
363   Sheryl Trueblood       F6069        14/15   17:49       55:12
364   Margie Schaefer        F6069        15/15   19:02       59:00
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